

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

MAIN CASE No: A.S.No.301 of 2005

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
21.	16.09.2025	<p><u>AKS,J & VRKR,J</u></p> <p>Delete from the caption 'for dismissal'. Post on 14.10.2025.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">_____ AKS,J</p> <p style="text-align: right;">_____ VRKR,J</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Bj/MD</p>	Transferred to I/O. folder before corrections.

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE