

**HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA :**  
**HYDERABAD**

**MAIN CASE NO: A.S. No. 301 of 2005**

**PROCEEDING SHEET**

<b>SL. NO</b>	<b>DATE</b>	<b>ORDER</b>	<b>OFFICE NOTE</b>
	29.10.2025	<p><b><u>KL,J&amp;VRKR,J</u></b></p> <p>Ms. B. Kavitha, learned counsel would submit that she has instructions from appellant Nos. 2 to 20 and she seeks time to file vakalat.</p> <p>List on 04.11.2025.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">B/o Ggd/pns</p>	