

**HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA**

**MAIN CASE: A.S. No.301 of 2005**

**PROCEEDING SHEET**

<b>Sl. No</b>	<b>DATE</b>	<b>ORDER</b>	<b>OFFICE NOTE</b>
	17.04.2026	<p><b><u>KL,J &amp; BRMR,J</u></b> <u>A.S.No.301 of 2005</u></p> <p>List on 21.04.2026.</p> <p>In the meanwhile, Registry shall put up note with regard to pendency of Interlocutory Applications etc.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">_____ <b>KL,J</b></p> <p style="text-align: right;">_____ <b>BRMR,J</b></p> <p>kvs</p>	